PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

ANNUAL MEETING
January 19, 2016
1:30 p.m.
1/19/16 Name Representing Address E-Mail Phone
Brown, Alan Heber Valley East Canals 3021 South 2900 West abcdairy@msn.com 435.654.0423
X Heber City, UT 84032
\/ Bryant, Jeff PRWUC 17040 South 985 West jeffb@jvwed.org 801.254.7904
Bluffdale, UT 84065
. Budge, Jeff PRWUA 285 West 1100 North idb@prwua.or 801.796.8770
X Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
T Devey, Daryl CUWCD 355 W. University Pkwy daryl@cuwed.com 801.226.7117
P Orem, UT 84058
i Hinckley, John Fort Field/Little Dry Creek 295 South 3110 West 801.375.9323
)\ Provo, UT 84601
/ Jones, Jack Provo Bench Canals 725 South 600 West 801.225.4776
Orem, UT 84058
% Knight, Farrell Individual Rights 481 East Lower River Rd. 435.783.4841
Kamas, UT 84036
. | McNeil, Earl Kamas Valley Canals 1300 East Lower River Rd. em@ssummit.org 4357834841
Kamas, UT 84036 ARG -513 - F5/
Roberts, Stan River Commissioner 1675 South 350 East 801.224.1797
K Orem, UT 84058
Simons, Bart Provo City Canals 1377 South 350 East bsimons@provo.utah.gov | 801.852.6782
)< Provo, UT 84606
Vanoy, Debbie CUWCD 355 West University Pkwy debbie@cuwed.com 801.226.7119
}( Qrem, UT 84058
' VanWagoner, Ken Heber Valley West Canals PO Box 283 435.654.4144
Midway, UT 435.654.1098
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Hansen, Jared

Central Utah Water Conservancy
District

355 West University Parkway
Orem, UT 84058-7303

jhansen@cuwcd.com

801.226.7152

Denos, Keith

PRWUA

285 West 1100 North
Pleasant Crove, UT 84062

gkd@prwua.org

801.796.8770

Pierpont, Paul

Central Utah Water Conservancy
District

355 West University Parkway
Orem, UT 84058-7303

paul@cuwcd.com

801.226.7190
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